PSK5PFK TIME 9:30:

AGENCY 2002 SPRI NGFI ELD R&B

CODE TOWNSHI P

B

SPRI NGFI ELD
TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD

03
04
05
07

ILLINO S & M DLAND
UNI ON PACI FI C

I LLINO S CENTRAL(I ©)
NORFCOLK SOUTHERN- WAB

49

RESI DENTI AL
165, 061. 92

165, 061. 92

LOCAL RR
0. 00

11. 92
10. 52
25.42

47. 86

SANGAMON COUNTY

DATE 7/ 10/ 24

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2023 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

8, 475.
8, 475.

STATE

424.
23, 837.
1, 550.
780.

26, 592.

41
41

COMVERCI AL I NDUSTRI AL M NERAL
73, 600. 37 4, 445. 37 0. 00
73, 600. 37 4, 445. 37 0. 00

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

PAGE

TOTAL

251, 583.
251, 583.

07
o7

TOTAL

424.
23, 848.
1, 560.
806.

26, 640.
278, 223.

25
99
77
11

12
19

48



